British Connemara Pony Society
Performance Award Scheme 2006-07 Results

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Name
Sire

Tyan Tullamore
Tyan Tregaron

St Flannans Niamh
Atlantic Ace

Bletchenden Fanfare
Hayselden Bacchus
Elaphine Murphy
Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter
Quicksilver
Cloonisle Cashel
D4ill
Ard Conneely

Acorn
Bardsey Zodiac

Good Time Charlie
Milford Hard Times

Hayselden Artemis
Hayselden Bacchus

Cherrylands Cascade
Golden Star

Fall Guy
Rynn Richard

Oakenwood Dionysus
Hayselden Bacchus

Knockalla Gipsy King
Cloonisle Cashel

Knockillaree Pugsley
Smokey Finn

Hayselden Xenia
Hayselden Bacchus

Elaphine Leonora
Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter

Delmrose Applejack
Village Canal Beau

Cloonoran Mystery
Tulira Barney

Hookey Quaverlough
Arrow Javelin

Rudgeway Silver Belle
Oxenholm Matador

Owner

Dam Points

Mrs J Somerset
Lanburn Leonie

Miss G Hasberry
Winnie the Silver Mint

Miss H Dunning
Bulcamp Luck Penny
Mrs S Fuller-Lewis
Laetitia
Ms C McGeorge
Aran Daisy
Mrs T Strapp
Udine
Mrs E Bell
Bardsey Campion
Ms J Bunyan
Carrowclogher Lass
The Hon Mrs Harries and Mrs P S Harrison
Lady Duff

Mrs J Kirkham
Urrachree Wild Rose

Ms K Frost
Rynn Rosaleen

Mrs N Gurden
Monkslane Mrs Noah

Mrs K J Wilkinson
Templebready Gipsy Belle

Mrs A Hawkins
Nellie

The Hon Mrs A Harries
Lady Duff

Mrs S Fuller Lewis
Laetitia

Mrs K J Wilkinson
Riversdale Rijoca

Mrs A Marsh
Mystery Tour

Mrs S Evans
Laudale Lochy

Ms A Sheppard
Oaklands Silver Belle

7485

6494

6480

6260

5750

5530

4255

4135

4080

3720

3605

3395

3350

3175

3135

3015

2830

2735

2680

2670



Name
Sire

Hayselden Xanthe
Hayselden Bacchus

Pilgrims Sunfire
Pilgrims Excaliber
Silly Billy
Brian Boru

Salty Bacon
Smokey Playboy

Countryside Rambling Boy
Hayselden Bacchus

Kindesella Kingmaker
Golden Star

Curraghanakeely Fernagh Hill
The Fugitive

Pilgrims Sorcerer
Pilgrims Excaliber

Millfields Sportsman
Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter

Pilgrims Spellbinder
Pilgrims Excaliber

Heather's Diarmuid
Heather's Martin

Pilgrims Orolan
Pilgrims Excaliber

Rebel Rouser
Rebel Justice

Killary Cashel
Cloonisle Cashel

Rosmeen Chameleon
Atlantic Swirl

Cherrylands Crackerjack
Atlantic Ace

Murvey Dunhill
Inellan Kestrel

Ardmore Beauty
Abbey Fort

Capriole Caitlin
Ashfield Blue Rock

St Flannans Fergal
Abbeyleix Owen

Garryhinch Siskin
Milford Siskin

Hayselden Orion
Hayselden Bacchus

Owner
Dam

Mrs S Littledyke and Miss S Littledyke
Sweet Molly Malone

Mrs A Nott
Martinside Juniper

Ms K Frost
Starlight Lady

Mrs L Hardern
Noreen's Angel

S Lyons

Oaklands Stardust
Mrs L Greenaway

Pillagh Grey Pearl
Mrs J Crangles

Song Sunshine

Mrs A Nott
Riversdale Cherokee

Mr P R and Miss L Cook
Millfields Solitaire

Ms C Thrower
Hookey Morning Belle

Mrs H J Houghton
Heather's Diamond

Mrs A Nott
Bletchenden Calypso

Ms J Fairburn
Lehid Vida

Miss A Fitzsimons
Killary Queen

Miss A Fitzsimons
Bardsey Rosette

Ms D Webb
Middleton Northern Heather Belle

Mrs S C Walrond
Sweet Albany

Ponies gaining at least 500 but fewer than 1000 points

Ms A Coleman
Renvyle Laura

Ms D Murch
Capriole Cassandra

Miss G Hasberry
Winnie the Silver Mint

Mrs G Langham
Ballylisk Apple Blossom

Mrs P S Harrison
Aylesland Silver Secret

Points

2500

2440

2285

2275

2190

1970

1805

1800

1695

1285

1225

1210

1205

1165

1165

1135

1060

989

920

920

900

740



Name
Sire
Willow Tree Savannah
Finchampstead Curtain Call
Spinway Legacy
Spinway Comet
Irish Atlantic Comedee
Castle Comet
Pilgrims Aeriel
Pilgrims Excaliber

Owner
Dam

Miss E Tiley-Nunn
Millfields Stephanie

Mrs L Maidment
Spinway Bounty

Mrs L Hardern
Tweedle-D

Dr J H Johnson
Pilgrims Crystal Sprite

Ponies gaining at least 200 but fewer than 500 points

Rosenaharley Sir Laurence
Finchampstead Curtain Call

Ashwater Dylan
Leys Conker

Hayselden Thetis
Hayselden Bacchus

Hayselden Juturna
Hayselden Bacchus

Kilmiston Twilight
Bardsey Squill

Crazy Del
Catamaran

Oaklands Satyricon
Atlantic Ace

Beenleighford Gaiety
Oxenholm Matador

Molly
Kylemore Rocky

Ponies gaining fewer than 200 points

Heather's Marius
Heather's Martin

Watchover Cochise
Hayselden Bacchus

Cloon Joker
Ashfield Jovial Joker

Miss J Kain
Rosenaharley Laurinda

Mrs C Day
Shipton Carleen

Mrs P Harrison
Aylesland Silver Secret

Mrs A Rillie
Alma Criona

Mrs S Hoare
Spinway Dusk
Ms K Frost
Lucky Girl
Mr N Palmer
Oaklands Capricorn
Mrs W Haig
Beenleighford Delight

Miss R Jones
Corrib Girl

Mrs S Cheyne
Whitwell Pheasant

Ms S Solly
Calmore Cocksure

Mrs A Rillie
Sadie

Points

645

640

625

530

490

485

465

450

430

420

420

340

290



Millfields Commodore Trophy for Part-Breds

Name
Sire

Owner

Dam

1st Hungry Hall Portia Miss J Harvey and Mrs J Webb
Wisbridge Erinmore Candle Light Il
2nd Twin Cherish Mrs M Lee
Mervyn Kingsmill Kodies Twilight
3rd Oaklands Taranis Ms V Clarke
Look Lively Oaklands Icing
4th Cullun Miss S J Webb
Moy Hazy Cove Drimcong Colleen
5th Deards Blue Peter Mrs J Funnell
Grianagh Petrus Lydstep Leila
6th Hearnesbrook Derby Day Mrs R C Buxton
Hearnesbrook Halley Historical Fact
7th Beenleighford Kingfisher Mrs N Coffin
Prince of Peace Shipton Sea Image
8th Chandaem Rockafella Mrs A Hawkins
Ashfield Blue Rock St Leonards Lusarda VI
9th Estrella Ms A Holt
Hearnesbrook Fastnet Jamie
10th Moonshine Celebration Mrs J Kirkham
Aylesland Coscoroba Walk on Past
PART-BRED SPECIALS
Horse Trials Hearnesbrook Derby Day
Dressage Oaklands Taranis
Show Jumping Twin Cherish
Cross Country Cullun
Combined Training Hungry Hall Portia
Working Hunter Hungry Hall Portia
Showing Hungry Hall Portia
Handy Hunter Hungry Hall Portia
Hunting Deards Blue Peter
Endurance Moonshine Celebration

Versatility

Hungry Hall Portia

Points

6785

5570

3775

3220

3185

2930

2410

1815

1230

684



MILLS TROPHY - Overall Winner
Winner  Tyan Tullamore

ABBEYLEIX LUCY TROPHY - Runner Up in the Mills Trophy

Winner St Flannans Niamh

SCARLETTS TROPHY - Breeder of Most Ponies Gaining Points
Winner Hayselden - Mrs P S Harrison and the Hon Mrs Harries

Reserve  Pilgrims - Mr and Mrs R G Kellaway

MARTLETS TROPHY - Breeder of the Winner of the Mills Trophy

Winner Mrs A Halfpenny
Reserve  Mrs K Simmons

PARRY TROPHY - Living Stallion with Highest Progeny Points

Winner Hayselden Bacchus
Reserve  Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter

CARLINGFORD TROPHY - Mare with Highest Progeny Points

Winner Laetitia
Reserve  Winnie the Silver Mint

WILLIAMS TROPHY - Best Stallion Competing
1st Rebel Rouser 3rd
2nd Killary Cashel 4th

LUCINDA TROPHY - Best Mare

Ist St Flannans Niamh 4th
2nd Duill 5th
3rd Acorn 6th

EASTER KITTY TROPHY - Not exceeding 138cm

1st Tyan Tullamore 4th
2nd Acorn Sth
3rd Elaphine Leonora 6th

CHILTERN LARA TROPHY - Oldest Pony
Winner Oakenwood Dionysus
Reserve  Hayselden Juturna

Rosenaharley Sir Laurence
Oaklands Satyricon

Hayselden Artemis
Hayselden Xenia
Elaphine Leonora

Hookey Quaverlough
Millfields Sportsman
Capriole Caitlin

SILVER SNOW TROPHY - Not to have won the Silver Snow Trophy or have been placed

1st-6th in the Mills Trophy previously

1st Tyan Tullamore 4th
2nd Quicksilver 5th
3rd Duill 6th

FINCHAMPSTEAD ROLLING STONE CUP - ODE
1st Bletchenden Fanfare 4th=
2nd Elaphine Murphy

3rd Elaphine Leonora 6th

Good Time Charlie
Hayselden Artemis
Cherrylands Cascade

Knockillaree Pugsley
Curraghanakeely Fernagh Hill
Tyan Tullamore



SHEILA INDERWICK MEMORIAL TROPHY -

1st Quicksilver
2nd St Flannans Niamh
3rd Oakenwood Dionysus

HELLINGS TROPHY - Show Jumping

1st Silly Billy
2nd Cherrylands Cascade
3rd Fall Guy

Dressage

4th Cloonoran Mystery
5th Rudgeway Silver Belle
6th Tyan Tullamore

4th Good Time Charlie
5th Duill

6th Knockalla Gipsy King

WASHINGTON FIRST ACT TROPHY - Working Hunter Pony

1st Tyan Tullamore
2nd Duill
3rd Acorn

4th Knockalla Gipsy King
5th Hayselden Xanthe
Bt Delmrose Applejack

MISS MUFFETT MEMORIAL TROPHY - Driving

1st Murvey Dunhill

SPARKLETTE TROPHY - Family/Utility

1st Delmrose Applejack
2nd Knockalla Gipsy King
3rd Kindesella Kingmaker

IRISHTOWN YERMAN TROPHY - Endurance

st St Flannans Niamh
2nd Ardmore Beauty

HUNTING PRIZE

1st= Pilgrims Sunfire
Pilgrims Sorcerer
3rd Pilgrims Orolan

MACDUNN CUP - Versatility

1st Hayselden Artemis
2nd Knockillaree Pugsley
3rd St Flannans Niamh

4th Ashwater Dylan
5th= Hayselden Artemis
Cherrylands Cascade

4th Hayselden Orion

5th Hayselden Thetis

Gth Hayselden Artemis

4th Good Time Charlie

5th Kindesella Kingmaker

6th Curraghanakeely Fernagh Hill

SILVER DUKE TROPHY - Adult Owner Rider/Driver not to have won the trophy

previously
Winner

Reserve

Virginia Clarke
Sarah Webb

PILGRIMS TROPHY - Rider over 40 years

1st Gillian Hasberry

2nd Julia Woods

3rd Jo Bunyan

4th Jan Funnell

5th Janet Kirkham

6th Katherine Wilkinson

Oaklands Taranis
Cullun

St Flannans Niamh
Elaphine Murphy
Good Time Charlie
Deards Blue Peter
Cherrylands Cascade
Delmrose Applejack



GOOSEMOOR TROPHY - Rider/Driver aged 21 to 39 years

1st Jennifer Harvey
2nd Sarah-Jane Prew
3rd Virginia Clarke
4th Georgina Kester
5th Nicki Gurden
6th Sarah Webb

YOUNG RIDERS’ TROPHY - Rider 17-20 years

1st Stephanie Ensten
2nd Kelly Aldous

3rd Liane Evans

4th Jessica Crangles
5th Lucy Cook

6th Lucy Barclay

Hungry Hall Portia
Quicksilver

Oaklands Taranis
Hayselden Artemis
Oakenwood Dionysus
Cullun

Twin Cherish

Hearnesbrook Derby Day
Hookey Quaverlough
Curraghnakeely Fernagh Hill
Millfields Sportsman

Rebel Rouser

SELOC KARISMA TROPHY - Junior Rider 16 years and under

1st Alice Somerset
2nd Helen Dunning
3rd Georgina Strapp
4th Fiona Mellink
Sth Jessica Hawkins
6th Emily Wilkinson

Riders 12 years and under
Emily Greenaway

Jessica Hawkins

Serena Langham

Fiona Mellink

Alice Somerset

Elinor Strapp

Sam Townsend

George Westwood

Emily Wilkinson

Tyan Tullamore
Bletchenden Fanfare
Duill

Acorn

Knockillaree Pugsley
Knockalla Gipsy King

Kindesella Kingmaker
Knockillaree Pugsley
Garryhinch Siskin
Acorn

Tyan Tullamore

Duill

Moonshine Celebration
Pilgrims Orolan
Knockalla Gipsy King



