British Connemara Pony Society Performance Award Scheme 2006-07 Results

	Name Sire	Owner Dam	Points
1st	Tyan Tullamore	Mrs J Somerset	1 Offices
	Tyan Tregaron	Lanburn Leonie	7485
2nd	St Flannans Niamh Atlantic Ace	Miss G Hasberry Winnie the Silver Mint	6494
3rd	Bletchenden Fanfare Hayselden Bacchus	Miss H Dunning Bulcamp Luck Penny	6480
4th	Elaphine Murphy Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter	Mrs S Fuller-Lewis Laetitia	6260
5th	Quicksilver Cloonisle Cashel	Ms C McGeorge Aran Daisy	5750
6th	D'Jill Ard Conneely	Mrs T Strapp Udine	5530
7th	Acorn Bardsey Zodiac	Mrs E Bell Bardsey Campion	4255
8th	Good Time Charlie Milford Hard Times	Ms J Bunyan Carrowclogher Lass	4135
9th	Hayselden Artemis Hayselden Bacchus	The Hon Mrs Harries and Mrs P S Harrison Lady Duff	1 4080
10th	Cherrylands Cascade Golden Star	Mrs J Kirkham Urrachree Wild Rose	3720
	Fall Guy Rynn Richard	Ms K Frost Rynn Rosaleen	3605
	Oakenwood Dionysus Hayselden Bacchus	Mrs N Gurden Monkslane Mrs Noah	3395
	Knockalla Gipsy King Cloonisle Cashel	Mrs K J Wilkinson Templebready Gipsy Belle	3350
	Knockillaree Pugsley Smokey Finn	Mrs A Hawkins Nellie	3175
	Hayselden Xenia Hayselden Bacchus	The Hon Mrs A Harries Lady Duff	3135
	Elaphine Leonora Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter	Mrs S Fuller Lewis Laetitia	3015
	Delmrose Applejack Village Canal Beau	Mrs K J Wilkinson Riversdale Rijoca	2830
	Cloonoran Mystery Tulira Barney	Mrs A Marsh Mystery Tour	2735
	Hookey Quaverlough Arrow Javelin	Mrs S Evans Laudale Lochy	2680
	Rudgeway Silver Belle Oxenholm Matador	Ms A Sheppard Oaklands Silver Belle	2670

Name Sire	Owner Dam	Points
Hayselden Xanthe Hayselden Bacchus	Mrs S Littledyke and Miss S Littledyke Sweet Molly Malone	2500
Pilgrims Sunfire Pilgrims Excaliber	Mrs A Nott Martinside Juniper	2440
Silly Billy Brian Boru	Ms K Frost Starlight Lady	2285
Salty Bacon Smokey Playboy	Mrs L Hardern Noreen's Angel	2275
Countryside Rambling Boy Hayselden Bacchus	S Lyons Oaklands Stardust	2190
Kindesella Kingmaker Golden Star	Mrs L Greenaway Pillagh Grey Pearl	1970
Curraghanakeely Fernagh Hill The Fugitive	Mrs J Crangles Song Sunshine	1805
Pilgrims Sorcerer Pilgrims Excaliber	Mrs A Nott Riversdale Cherokee	1800
Millfields Sportsman Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter	Mr P R and Miss L Cook Millfields Solitaire	1695
Pilgrims Spellbinder Pilgrims Excaliber	Ms C Thrower Hookey Morning Belle	1285
Heather's Diarmuid Heather's Martin	Mrs H J Houghton Heather's Diamond	1225
Pilgrims Orolan Pilgrims Excaliber	Mrs A Nott Bletchenden Calypso	1210
Rebel Rouser Rebel Justice	Ms J Fairburn Lehid Vida	1205
Killary Cashel Cloonisle Cashel	Miss A Fitzsimons Killary Queen	1165
Rosmeen Chameleon Atlantic Swirl	Miss A Fitzsimons	
Cherrylands Crackerjack	Bardsey Rosette Ms D Webb	1165
Atlantic Ace Murvey Dunhill	Middleton Northern Heather Belle Mrs S C Walrond	1135
Inellan Kestrel	Sweet Albany	1060
Ponies gaining at least 500 but fewer than 1 Ardmore Beauty	Ms A Coleman	
Abbey Fort	Renvyle Laura	989
Capriole Caitlin Ashfield Blue Rock	Ms D Murch Capriole Cassandra	920
St Flannans Fergal Abbeyleix Owen	Miss G Hasberry Winnie the Silver Mint	920
Garryhinch Siskin Milford Siskin	Mrs G Langham Ballylisk Apple Blossom	900
Hayselden Orion Hayselden Bacchus	Mrs P S Harrison Aylesland Silver Secret	740

Name Sire	Owner Dam	Points
Willow Tree Savannah Finchampstead Curtain Call	Miss E Tiley-Nunn Millfields Stephanie	645
Spinway Legacy Spinway Comet	Mrs L Maidment Spinway Bounty	640
Irish Atlantic Comedee Castle Comet	Mrs L Hardern Tweedle-D	625
Pilgrims Aeriel Pilgrims Excaliber	Dr J H Johnson Pilgrims Crystal Sprite	530
Ponies gaining at least 200 but fewer than	500 points	
Rosenaharley Sir Laurence Finchampstead Curtain Call	Miss J Kain Rosenaharley Laurinda	490
Ashwater Dylan Leys Conker	Mrs C Day Shipton Carleen	485
Hayselden Thetis Hayselden Bacchus	Mrs P Harrison Aylesland Silver Secret	465
Hayselden Juturna Hayselden Bacchus	Mrs A Rillie Alma Criona	450
Kilmiston Twilight Bardsey Squill	Mrs S Hoare Spinway Dusk	430
Crazy Del Catamaran	Ms K Frost Lucky Girl	420
Oaklands Satyricon Atlantic Ace	Mr N Palmer Oaklands Capricorn	420
Beenleighford Gaiety Oxenholm Matador	Mrs W Haig Beenleighford Delight	340
Molly Kylemore Rocky	Miss R Jones Corrib Girl	290
Ponies gaining fewer than 200 points		
Heather's Marius Heather's Martin	Mrs S Cheyne Whitwell Pheasant	
Watchover Cochise Hayselden Bacchus	Ms S Solly Calmore Cocksure	
Cloon Joker Ashfield Jovial Joker	Mrs A Rillie Sadie	

Millfields Commodore Trophy for Part-Breds

	Name Sire	Owner Dam	Points
1st	Hungry Hall Portia Wisbridge Erinmore	Miss J Harvey and Mrs J Webb Candle Light II	6785
2nd	Twin Cherish Mervyn Kingsmill	Mrs M Lee Kodies Twilight	5570
3rd	Oaklands Taranis Look Lively	Ms V Clarke Oaklands Icing	3775
4th	Cullun Moy Hazy Cove	Miss S J Webb Drimcong Colleen	3220
5th	Deards Blue Peter Grianagh Petrus	Mrs J Funnell Lydstep Leila	3185
6th	Hearnesbrook Derby Day Hearnesbrook Halley	Mrs R C Buxton Historical Fact	2930
7th	Beenleighford Kingfisher Prince of Peace	Mrs N Coffin Shipton Sea Image	2410
8th	Chandaem Rockafella Ashfield Blue Rock	Mrs A Hawkins St Leonards Lusarda VII	1815
9th	Estrella Hearnesbrook Fastnet	Ms A Holt Jamie	1230
10th	Moonshine Celebration Aylesland Coscoroba	Mrs J Kirkham Walk on Past	684

PART-BRED SPECIALS

Horse Trials Hearnesbrook Derby Day

Dressage Oaklands Taranis Show Jumping Twin Cherish Cross Country Cullun

Combined Training
Working Hunter
Hungry Hall Portia
Hungry Hall Portia
Hungry Hall Portia
Hundry Hall Portia
Hundry Hall Portia
Hundry Hall Portia
Hunting
Deards Blue Peter
Endurance
Moonshine Celebration
Versatility
Hungry Hall Portia

MILLS TROPHY - Overall Winner

Winner Tyan Tullamore

ABBEYLEIX LUCY TROPHY - Runner Up in the Mills Trophy

Winner St Flannans Niamh

SCARLETTS TROPHY - Breeder of Most Ponies Gaining Points

Winner Hayselden - Mrs P S Harrison and the Hon Mrs Harries

Reserve Pilgrims - Mr and Mrs R G Kellaway

MARTLETS TROPHY - Breeder of the Winner of the Mills Trophy

Winner Mrs A Halfpenny Reserve Mrs K Simmons

PARRY TROPHY - Living Stallion with Highest Progeny Points

Winner Hayselden Bacchus Reserve Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter

CARLINGFORD TROPHY - Mare with Highest Progeny Points

Winner Laetitia

Reserve Winnie the Silver Mint

WILLIAMS TROPHY - Best Stallion Competing

1st Rebel Rouser 3rd Rosenaharley Sir Laurence

2nd Killary Cashel 4th Oaklands Satyricon

LUCINDA TROPHY - Best Mare

EASTER KITTY TROPHY - Not exceeding 138cm

CHILTERN LARA TROPHY - Oldest Pony

Winner Oakenwood Dionysus Reserve Hayselden Juturna

SILVER SNOW TROPHY - Not to have won the Silver Snow Trophy or have been placed

1st-6th in the Mills Trophy previously

FINCHAMPSTEAD ROLLING STONE CUP - ODE

1st Bletchenden Fanfare 4th= Knockillaree Pugsley

2nd Elaphine Murphy Curraghanakeely Fernagh Hill

3rd Elaphine Leonora 6th Tyan Tullamore

SHEILA INDERWICK MEMORIAL TROPHY - Dressage

1 st	Quicksilver	4 th	Cloonoran Mystery
2^{nd}	St Flannans Niamh	5 th	Rudgeway Silver Belle
3rd	Oakenwood Dionysus	6 th	Tyan Tullamore

HELLINGS TROPHY - Show Jumping

1st Silly Bi	illy 4th	Good Time Charlie
--------------	----------	-------------------

2nd Cherrylands Cascade 5th D'Jill

3rd Fall Guy 6th Knockalla Gipsy King

WASHINGTON FIRST ACT TROPHY - Working Hunter Pony

1 st	Tyan Tullamore	4 th	Knockalla Gipsy King
2 nd	D'Jill	5 th	Hayselden Xanthe
3^{rd}	Acorn	6 th	Delmrose Applejack

MISS MUFFETT MEMORIAL TROPHY - Driving

1st Murvey Dunhill

SPARKLETTE TROPHY - Family/Utility

1 st	Delmrose Applejack	4th	Ashwater Dylan
2 nd	Knockalla Gipsy King	5th=	Hayselden Artemis
$3^{\rm rd}$	Kindesella Kingmaker		Cherrylands Cascade

IRISHTOWN YERMAN TROPHY - Endurance

1st St Flannans Niamh2nd Ardmore Beauty

HUNTING PRIZE

1st=	Pilgrims Sunfire	4 th	Hayselden Orion
	Pilgrims Sorcerer	5 th	Hayselden Thetis
3rd	Pilgrims Orolan	6 th	Hayselden Artemis

MACDUNN CUP - Versatility

1st	Hayselden Artemis	4 th	Good Time Charlie
2 nd	Knockillaree Pugsley	5 th	Kindesella Kingmaker

3rd St Flannans Niamh 6th Curraghanakeely Fernagh Hill

SILVER DUKE TROPHY - Adult Owner Rider/Driver not to have won the trophy

previously

Winner Virginia Clarke Oaklands Taranis

Reserve Sarah Webb Cullun

PILGRIMS TROPHY - Rider over 40 years

1st	Gillian Hasberry	St Flannans Niamh
2^{nd}	Julia Woods	Elaphine Murphy
$3^{\rm rd}$	Jo Bunyan	Good Time Charlie
4 th	Jan Funnell	Deards Blue Peter
5 th	Janet Kirkham	Cherrylands Cascade
6 th	Katherine Wilkinson	Delmrose Applejack

GOOSEMOOR TROPHY - Rider/Driver aged 21 to 39 years

1st	Jennifer Harvey	Hungry Hall Portia
2 nd	Sarah-Jane Prew	Quicksilver
$3^{\rm rd}$	Virginia Clarke	Oaklands Taranis
4 th	Georgina Kester	Hayselden Artemis
5^{th}	Nicki Gurden	Oakenwood Dionysus
6 th	Sarah Webb	Cullun

YOUNG RIDERS' TROPHY - Rider 17-20 years

1st	Stephanie Ensten	Twin Cherish
2 nd	Kelly Aldous	Hearnesbrook Derby Day
$3^{\rm rd}$	Liane Evans	Hookey Quaverlough
4 th	Jessica Crangles	Curraghnakeely Fernagh Hill
5th	Lucy Cook	Millfields Sportsman

Rebel Rouser

SELOC KARISMA TROPHY - Junior Rider 16 years and under

1st	Alice Somerset	Tyan Tullamore
2 nd	Helen Dunning	Bletchenden Fanfare
3^{rd}	Georgina Strapp	D'Jill
4 th	Fiona Mellink	Acorn
5 th	Jessica Hawkins	Knockillaree Pugsley
6 th	Emily Wilkinson	Knockalla Gipsy King

Riders 12 years and under

Lucy Barclay

6th

Emily Greenaway Kindesella Kingmaker
Jessica Hawkins Knockillaree Pugsley
Serena Langham Garryhinch Siskin

Fiona Mellink Acorn

Alice Somerset Tyan Tullamore

Elinor Strapp D'Jill

Sam Townsend Moonshine Celebration

George Westwood Pilgrims Orolan

Emily Wilkinson Knockalla Gipsy King